A KAMAL KUMARI DEVI MODEL SCHOOL

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
SESSION 2025 - 2026
_APRIL2025 : _____MAY2025
Date Day Description Date Day Description
01-04-2025 | Tuesday Working Day 01-05-2025 | Thursday Holiday (May Day)
02-04-2025 | Wednesday Working Day 02-05-2025 | Friday Working Day
03-04-2025 | Thursday Working Day 03-05-2025 | Saturday ;Nl:frrl;l ng Day (For
04-04-2025 | Friday Working Day (Sankalp - 2025) 04-05-2025 | Sunday Holiday
05-04-2025 | Saturday Working Day (For Staff) 05-05-2025 | Monday Working Day
06-04-2025 | Sunday Holiday 06-05-2025 | Tuesday Working Day
07-04-2025 | Monday Working Day 07-05-2025 | Wednesday Working Day
08-04-2025 | Tuesday Working Day 08-05-2025 | Thursday Working Day
2 . Working Day
09-04-2025 | Wednesday Working Day 09-05-2025 | Friday (Rebindra Jayanti)
10-04-2025 | Thursday Working Day 10052025 | Saturday \Slz‘:gmg Day (For
11-04-2025 | Friday Working Day 11-05-2025 | Sunday Holiday
12-04-2025 | Saturd Working Day (For Sta = Holiday (Buddha
aturday g Day ( ) 1205-2025 | Monday Panins)
13-04-2025 | Sunda Holida i Working Day (PA-I
y y 13-05-2025 | Tuesday Exai)
14-04-2025 | Mond Holiday (Ambedkar Jayanti ’ Working Day (PA-I
ay y yanti) 14-05-2025 | Wednesday Exam)
15-04-2025 | Tuesday Holiday (Bengali New Year) e Working Day (PA-1
15-05-2025 | Thursday Exam)
16-04-2025 | Wednesday Working Day 16-05-2025 | Friday Working Day (PA-1
Exam)
17-04-2025 | Thursday Working Day i Working Day (For
17-05-2025 | Saturday Staff)
18-04-2025 | Friday Holiday (Good Friday) 18052025 | Sund Holiday
19-04-2025 | Saturday Working Day (For Staff) . Working Day (PA-I
2 19-05-2025 | Monday Exam)
20-04-2021 | Simdny Holiday 20-05-2025 | Tuesday Working Day
21-04-2025 | Monday Working Day 21-05-2025 | Wednesday Working Day
22-04-2025 | Tuesday Working Day 22-05-2025 | Thursday Working Day
23-04-2025 | Wednesday Working Day 23-05-2025 | Friday Working Day
K i PTM & Copy
24-04-2025 | Thursday Working Day 24-05-2025 | Saturday Showing - (PA-I)
25-04-2025 | Friday Working Day 25-05-2025 | Sunday Holidayl
: Holiday (Summer
26-04-2025 | Saturday Working Day (For Staff) 26-05-2025 | Monday Vacation Starts)
27-04-2025 | Sunday Holiday 27-05-2025 | Tuesday Holiday
28-04-2025 | Monday Working Day 28-05-2025 | Wednesday Holiday
29-04-2025 | Tuesday Working Day 29-05-2025 | Thursday Holiday
30-04-2025 | Wednesday Working Day 304052025 | Friday Holiday
31-05-2025 | Saturday Holiday
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KAMAL KUMARI DEVI MODEL SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR
SESSION 2025 - 2026

JUNE 2025 JULY 2025 _

Date Day Description Date Day Description
01-06-2025 | Sunday Holiday 01-07-2025 | Tucsday Working Day
02-06-2025 | Monday Holiday 02-07-2025 | Wednesday Working Day
03-06-2025 | Tuesday Holiday 03-07-2025 | Thursday Working Day
04-06-2025 | Wednesday Holiday 04-07-2025 | Friday Working Day
05-06-2025 | Thursday Holiday 05-07-2025 | Saturday ‘SNt:fr;ing Day (For
06-06-2025 | Friday i aaslencs 06-07-2025 | Sunday Holiday
07-06-2025 | Saturday Holiday 07-07-2025 | Monday [\;;c;lrl;i)ng Day (PA-II
08-06-2025 | Sunday Holiday 08-07-2025 | Tuesday g:;:l;i)ng Day (PA-II
09-06-2025 | Monday Working Day 09-07-2025 | Wednesday gtﬁi)ng Day (PA-II
10-06-2025 | Tuesday Working Day 10-07-2025 | Thursday g(‘;':“i)"g Dy (bl
11-06-2025 | Wednesday Working Day 11-07-2025 | Friday glr:‘;i)ng Day (PA-II
12-06-2025 | Thursday Working Day 12-07-2025 | Saturday mmig‘{";’g -
13-06-2025 | Friday Working Day 13-07-2025 | Sunday Holiday
14-06-2025 | Saturday Working Day (For Staff) 14-07-2025 | Monday Working Day
15-06-2025 | Sunday Holiday 15-07-2025 | Tuesday Working Day
16-06-2025 | Monday Working Day 16-07-2025 | Wednesday Working Day
17-06-2025 | Tuesday Working Day 17-07-2025 | Thursday Working Day
18-06-2025 | Wednesday Working Day 18-07-2025 | Friday Working Day
19-06-2025 | Thursday Working Day 19-07-2025 | Saturday ;\t’:;fl;ing Day (For
20-06-2025 | Friday Working Day 20-07-2025 | Sunday Holiday
21-06-2025 | Saturday T paon: 21-07:2025 | Monday Working Day
22-06-2025 | Sunday Holiday 22-07-2025 | Tuesday Working Day
23-06-2025 | Monday Working Day 23-07-2025 | Wednesday Working Day
24-06-2025 | Tuesday Working Day 24-07-2025 | Thursday Working Day
25-06-2025 | Wednesday Working Day 25-07-2025 | Friday Working Day
26-06-2025 | Thursday Working Day 26-07-2025 | Saturday g:"]')““g ey (Fox
27-06-2025 | Friday Working Day 27-07-2025 | Sunday Holiday
28-06-2025 | Saturday Working Day (For Staff) 28-07-2025 | Monday Working Day
29-06-2025 | Sunday Holiday 29-07-2025 | Tuesday Waorking Day
30-06-2025 | Monday Working Day 30-07-2025 | Wednesday Warking Day

5\,‘_&3350:5@\_ 31-07-2025 | Thursday Warking Day
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V' KAMAL KUMARI DEVI MODEL SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR

SESSION 2025 - 2026

AUGUST 2025 g SEPTEMBER 2025
Date Day Description Date Day Description
01-08-2025 | Friday Working Day 01-09-2025 | Monday Working Day
02-08-2025 | Saturday Working Day (For StafT) 02-09-2025 | Tucsday Working Day
03-08-2025 | Sunday Holiday 03-09-2025 | Wednesday Working Day
04-08-2025 | Monday Working Day 04-09-2025 | Thursday Working Day
= : Working Day
05-08-2025 | Tuesday Working Day 05-09-2025 | Friday (Teachers' Day)
06-08-2025 | Wednesday Working Day 06-09-2025 | Saturday ;’:fr'l;mg Day (For
07-08-2025 | Thursday Working Day 07-09-2025 | Sunday Holiday
. Working Day (Rabindranath's .
08-08-2025 | Friday Death Anniversary) 08-09-2025 | Monday Working Day
09-08-2025 | Saturday Working Day (For Staff) 09-09-2025 | Tuesday Working Day
10-08-2025 | Sunday Holiday 10-09-2025 | Wednesday Working Day
11-08-2025 | Monday Working Day 11-09-2025 | Thursday Working Day
12-08-2025 | Tuesday Working Day 12-09-2025 | Friday :vaorﬁ)ng Day (Term-1
am
13-08-2025 | Wednesday Working Day 13-09-2025 | Saturday Working Day (For
Staff)
14-08-2025 | Thursday Working Day 14-09-2025 | Sunday Holiday
i . Working Day (Independence ~ Working Day (Term-I
15-08-2025 | Friday Day) 15-09-2025 | Monday Bl
16-08-2025 | Saturday Working Day (Janmashtami) i Working Day (Term-I
16-09-2025 | Tuesday Eitiiin)
17-08-2025 | Sunday Holiday . inesd Holiday
17-09-2025 | We (Vishwakarma Puja)
18-08-2025 | Monday Working Day 18-09-2025 | Thursday gorki)ng Day (Term-1
xam
19-08-2025 | Tuesday Working Day 19-09-2025 | Friday Working Day (Term-I
Exam)
20-08-2025 | Wednesday Working Day 20-09- Working Day (For
0-09-2025 | Saturday Staff)
21-08-2025 | Thursday Working Day 21-09-2025 | Sunday Holiday
22-08-2025 | Friday Working Day 22409-2025 | Monday Working Day (Term-1
Exam)
23-08-2025 | Saturday Working Day (For Staf¥) 23-09-2025 | Tuesday ‘éonrki)ns Day (Term-1
am
24-08-2025 | Sunday Holiday 24-09-2025 | Wednesday \é\'orki)ng Day (Term-I
xam
25-08-2025 Monday Working Dlly 25-09-2025 Thulsday gorki)“g Day (Term-I
xam
26-08-2025 | Tuesday Working Day s . Holiday (Durga Puja
26-09-2025 | Friday Vacation Stans)
27-08-2025 | Wednesday Working Day 27-09-2025 | Saturday Holiday
29-08-2025 | Friday Working Day 29.09-2025 | Monday Holiday
30-08-2025 | Saturday Working Day (For Staff) 30-09-2025 | Tuesday Holiday
31-08-2025 Sunday Holiday
§u=\’, T\ca,(\,-‘
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KAMAL KUMARI DEVI MODEL SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR
SESSION 2025 - 2026

OCTOBER 2025 _NOVEMBER2025
Date Day Description Date Day Description
01-10-2025 | Wednesday Holiday 01-11-2025 | Saturday ‘S’;':r';“)i"'g Day (For
02-10-2025 | Thursday Holiday 02-11-2025 | Sunday Holiday
03-10-2025 | Fnday Holiday 03-11-2025 | Monday Working Day
04-10-2025 | Saturday Holiday 04-11-2025 | Tuesday Working Day
- Holida A Holiday (Guru Nanak
05-10-2025 | Sunday ohday 05-11-2025 | Wednesday Birthday)
06-10-2025 | Monday Holiday 06-11-2025 | Thursday Working Day
07-10-2025 | Tuesday Holiday 07-11-2025 | Friday Working Day
08-10-2025 | Wednesday Working Day ORIIA035 | Sannday ;V$ e Do ter
09-10-2025 | Thursday Working Day 09-11-2025 | Sunday Holiday
10-10-2025 | Friday Working Day 10-11-2025 | Monday Working Day
PTM & Copy Showing - ;
11-10-2025 | Saturday (TERM-D 24 g 11-11-2025 | Tuesday Working Day
12-10-2025 | Sunday Holiday 12-11-2025 | Wednesday Working Day
13-10-2025 | Monday Working Day 13-11-2025 | Thursday Working Day
. i s Working Day
14-10-2025 | Tuesday Working Day 14-11-2025 | Friday (Children’s day)
15-10-2025 | Wednesday Working Day 15-11-2025 | Saturday ;’:nr?ns Day (For
16-10-2025 | Thursday Working Day 16-11-2025 | Sunday Holiday
17-10-2025 | Friday Working Day 17-11-2025 | Monday Working Day
18102025 | Saturday Result Declaration For TERM - 1 18-11-2025 | Tuesday i ke
19-10-2025 | Sunday Holiday 19-11-2025 | Wednesday g:;:“kj)ﬂg Day (PA-II
Holiday (Decpawali / Kali Puja X Working Day (PA-II
20-10-2025 | Monday Starts) 20-11-2025 | Thursday Exam)
21-102025 | Tuesday Holiday 21-11-2025 | Friday gx‘;':;j)"g Dwy: (=N
22-10-2025 | Wednesday Holiday 22-11-2025 | Saturday gx‘;';‘)"g By (Bt
23-10-2025 | Thursday Holiday 23-11-2025 | Sunday Holiday
-10- : ; . Working Day (Pre
24-10-2025 | Friday Holiday 24-11-2025 | Monday Boiard ot}
-10- i 112 Working Day (Pre
25-10-2025 | Saturday Working Day (For Staff) 25-11-2025 | Tuesday Board Exam)
. Working Day (Pre
26- 2 -
6-10-2025 | Sunday Holiday 26-11-2025 | Wednesday Boasd Exam)
27-10-2025 | Monday Working Day 27-11-2025 | Thursday Working Day (Annual
Sports Day - Hit)
28-10-2025 | Tuesday Holiday (Chhath Puja) 28-11-2025 | Friday Working Day (Annual
Sports Day - Hit)
29-10-2025 | W i IR PTM & Copy
ednesday Working Day 29-11-2025 | Saturday Showing - (PA-IL)
30-10-2025 | Thursday Working Day 30-11-2025 | Sunday Holiday
31-10-2025 | Frida Working Da: .
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' KAMAL KUMARI DEVI MODEL SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR
SESSION 2025 - 2026

DECEMBER 2025 TR [ ANUARV 036 e
Date Day Description ate Day Description
01-12-2025 | Monday Working Day 01-01-2026 | Thursday Holiday (New Year)
02-12-2025 | Tuesday Working Day 02-01-2026 | Friday Working Day
03-12-2025 | Wednesday Working Day 03-01-2026 | Saturday ;‘::%m Day (For
04-12-2025 | Thursday Working Day 04-01-2026 | Sunday Holiday
05-12-2025 | Friday Working Day 05-01-2026 | Monday g;;:cins Day (Annual
i PTM & Copy Showing - (Pre Holiday (Winter
06-12-2025 | Saturday Board) 06-01-2026 | Tuesday Vacation Starts)
07-12-2025 | Sunday Holiday 07-01-2026 | Wednesday Holiday
Working Day (Annual Sports N
08-12-2025 | Monday Day - Final) 08-01-2026 | Thursday Holiday
09-12-2025 | Tuesday Working Day 09-01-2026 | Friday Holiday
10-12-2025 | Wednesday Working Day 10-01-2026 | Saturday Holiday
11-12-2025 | Thursday Working Day 11-01-2026 | Sunday Holiday
12-12-2025 | Friday Working Day 12-01-2026 | Monday Holiday
13-12-2025 | Saturday Working Day (For Staff) 13-01-2026 | Tuesday Holiday
e i R Holiday (Makar
14-12-2025 | Sunday Holiday 14-01-2026 | Wednesday Sankranti)
15-12-2025 | Monday Working Day 15-01-2026 | Thursday Holiday
16-12-2025 | Tuesday Working Day 16-01-2026 | Friday Holiday
17-12-2025 | Wednesday Working Day 17-01-2026 | Saturday ;V:mrkms Day (For
18-12-2025 | Thursday Working Day 18-01-2026 | Sunday Holiday
19-12-2025 | Friday Working Day 19-01-2026 | Monday Working Day
20-12-2025 | Saturday Working Day (For Staff) 20-01-2026 | Tuesday Working Day
21-12-2025 | Sunday Holiday 21-01-2026 | Wednesday Working Day
22-12-2025 | Monday Working Day 22-01-2026 | Thursday Working Day
) Holiday
23-12-2025 | Tuesday Working Day 23-01-2026 | Friday (Netaji's  Birthday /
Saraswati Puja)
24-12-2025 | Wednesday Working Day 24-01-2026 | Saturday :"':;'"3 Day (For
25-12-2025 | Thursday Holiday (Christmas) 25-01-2026 | Sunday Holiday
26-12-2025 Fl‘ld&y Workmg Dﬂ)‘ 26-01-2026 MOI’Idly {‘chubllc Da) / Ant
Completion))
27-12-2025 | Sawurday Working Day (For Staff) 27-01-2026 | Tuesday Working Day
28-12-2025 | Sunday Holiday 28-01-2026 | Wednesday Working Day
29-12-2025 | Monday Working Day 29-01-2026 | Thursday Warking Day
30-12-2025 | Tuesday Working Day 30-01-2026 | Friday Working Day
3 I-]2-202.'i Wednesday Working Day 31-01-2026 | Saturday S
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KAMAL KUMARI DEVI MODEL SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR
SESSION 2025 - 2026

X FEBRUARY 2026 L MARCH 2026
Date Day Description Date Day Description
01-02-2026 | Sunday Holiday 01-03-2026 | Sunday Holiday
02-02-2026 | Monday Working Day 02-03-2026 | Monday Working Day
03-02-2026 | Tucsday Working Day 03-03-2026 | Tuesday :Tli:’llaig; (Dol Pumima
04-02-2026 | Wednesday Working Day 04-03-2026 | Wednesday :oilir:;))' (Dol Pumima
05-02-2026 | Thursday Working Day 05-03-2026 | Thursday gx"fﬂ;“s By Teamell
06-02-2026 | Friday Working Day 06-03-2026 | Friday g‘:::i)"‘ Dy (et
07-02-2026 | Saturday Working Day (For Staff) 07-03-2026 | Saturday mi)"g Dey (Texm:il
08-02-2026 | Sunday Holiday 08-03-2026 | Sunday Holiday
09-02-2026 | Monday Working Day 09-03-2026 | Monday gﬂm Day (Term-lI
10-02-2026 | Tuesday Working Day 10-03-2026 | Tuesday ms Day (Term-I1
11-02-2026 | Wednesday Working Day 11-03-2026 | Wednesday ;onr::‘i)ns Day (Term-1I
12-02-2026 | Thursday Working Day 12-03-2026 | Thursday goud;ts Day (Term-II
13-02-2026 | Friday Working Day 13-03-2026 | Friday gxo;nu)ns Day (Term-l1
14-02-2026 | Saturday Working Day (For Stafl) 14-03-2026 | Saturday g;‘-av)ns Day (Dol
15-02-2026 | Sunday Holiday 15-03-2026 | Sunday Holiday
16-02-2026 | Monday Working Day 16-03-2026 | Monday Working Day
17-02-2026 | Tuesday Working Day 17-03-2026 | Tuesday Working Day
18-02-2026 | Wednesday Working Day 18-03-2026 | Wednesday Working Day
19-02-2026 | Thursday Working Day 19-03-2026 | Thursday Working Day
20-02-2026 | Friday Working Day 20-03-2026 | Friday Holiday (Eid-Al-Fitr)
21022026 | Saturday Working Day (For Staf) 21032026 | Saturday ;”t:ging Day (For
22-02-2026 | Sunday Holiday 22032026 | Sunday Holiday
PTM & Copy

23-02-2026 | Monday Working Day 23-03-2026 | Monday ﬁl;owina - (TERM -
24-02-2026 | Tuesday Working Day 24-03-2026 | Tuesday Session Break
25-02-2026 | Wednesday Working Day 25-03-2026 | Wednesday Session Break
26-02-2026 | Thursday Working Day 26-03-2026 | Thursday Session Break
27-02-2026 | Friday Working Day 27-03-2026 | Friday Session Break
28-02-2026 | Saturday Working Day (For Staff) 28-03-2026 | Saturday ?Es;rl:i?rclamim For

29-03-2026 | Sunday Holiday

30-03-2026 | Monday Session Break

31-03-2026 | Tuesday Session Break
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